
EAST CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2016 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE				    OPPONENT			   TIME 			  LOCATION	 			 

Tues., Feb. 9			  Bishop St. 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Sat., Feb. 13			  Southwest TN 		  1 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Tues., Feb. 16		  Baton Rouge  		  1 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Baton Rouge, LA

Fri.-Sun., Feb. 19-21	 Rush Invitational		  T.B.A.			  Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Tues., Feb. 23		  Northeast 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Sat., Feb. 27			  Gordon			   4 p.m. (1 x 7)	 Niceville, Fl.

Sat., Feb. 27			  Northwest Florida		  7 p.m. (1 x 7)	 Niceville, Fl.

Mon., Feb. 29		  Lawson St. 			   3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Sat., March 5		  Itawamba			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Tues., March 8		  Shelton St.			   3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Tuscaloosa, Al.

Sat., March 12		  Northwest 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Wed., March 16		  Jones 				   3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Ellisville

Sat., March 19		  Coahoma 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Tues., March 22		  Pearl River 			  3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Fri., March 25		  Holmes  			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Wed., March 30		  Hinds  			   3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Raymond

Sat., April 2			  Miss. Delta 			   1 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Moorhead

Tues., April 5		  Co-Lin	  		  3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Sat., April 9			  East Miss. 			   1 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Scooba

Wed., April 13		  Meridian 			   4 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex

Sat., April 16		  Northeast 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Booneville 

Tues., April 19		  Miss. Gulf Coast 		  4 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Diberville High School

Sat., April 23		  Itawamba 			   2 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Fulton 

Wed., April 27		  Southwest 	  		  3 p.m. (9 x 7)	 Clark/Gay Baseball Complex
				  
		
Fri. - Sat., May 6-7			  First-Round Playoffs		  T.B.A.
Thurs. - Sat., May 12-14		  MACJC Tournament		  Highest Seed
Thurs. - Sat., May 19-22		  Region 23 Tournament		  Highest Seed
Sat. - Sat., May 28 - June 4	 NJCAA World Series			  Enid, Oklahoma


